Page 1 of 1
Bachelor of Vocation
Agriculture (2020-23)
Sixth Semester (Regular) (Re-evaluation)
Examination June- 2023.
S.
No.
Roll No.

 20L7BAC28126
RAVI
TEWATIA
AGR-906
AGR-907
18
24
18
35
Re-appear
PASS
Dated:17-11-2023         Examination Department
30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 345 205 550
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 138 82 220
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 20L7BAC28104 KRISHAN  SOROUT 24 34 B 12 8 F 20 28 C 280 164 A+ RE-AGR-906
2 20L7BAC28109 MANOJ 24 30 C 13 15 F 20 31 C 240 137 B+ RE-AGR-906
3 20L7BAC28119 RANDHIR SINGH 24 32 B 12 16 F 20 42 B+ 320 150 A+ RE-AGR-906
4 20L7BAC28123 ANKITA 24 28 C 16 12 F 17 38 B 320 123 A+ RE-AGR-906
5 20L7BAC28124 AKASH  KUNDU 24 30 C 18 17 F 23 29 C 270 123 A RE-AGR-906
6 20L7BAC28126 RAVI TEWATIA 24 36 B+ 19 18 F 20 35 B 330 150 A+ RE-AGR-906
Date : 17-11-2023 Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
SGPA
Bachelor of Vocation